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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Heats START LIST

200 Metres MEN

Alkuerät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

200 m MIEHET

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 8 fastest times (q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    12:208

Heat 1
Erä 1

94 André DOMINGOS BRA 721 20.15 20.53
426 Nabie Foday FOFANA GUI 802 21.45
707 Afzal BAIG PAK 843 21.36 21.71
471 Andrew HOWE ITA 854 20.28 20.52
914 Aaron ARMSTRONG TRI 775 20.08 20.35
416 Panayiótis SARRÍS GRE 756 20.48 20.69
657 Stéphane BUCKLAND MRI 777 20.06 20.28
961 Heber VIERA URU 798 20.46 20.72

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    12:288

Heat 2
Erä 2

1054 Brian DZINGAI ZIM 811 20.12 20.33
54 Obadele THOMPSON BAR 762 19.97 20.53

585 Hamed Hamadan AL-BISHI KSA 823 20.55 20.72
117 Noor Adi Bin ROSTAM BRU 864 23.47
845 Evans MARIE SEY 835 21.82 21.82
320 Ronald POGNON FRA 826 20.34 20.34
118 Yordan ILINOV BUL 857 20.72 20.72
922 Julieon RAEBURN TRI 788 20.52 20.52

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    12:368

Heat 3
Erä 3

26 Patrick JOHNSON AUS 721 20.50 20.59
972 John CAPEL USA 782 19.85 20.47
494 Omar BROWN JAM 823 20.43 20.43
377 Sebastian ERNST GER 844 20.36 20.54
353 Christian MALCOLM GBR 795 20.08 20.15
714 Nicholas MANGHAM PLW 866
613 Daniel ABENZOAR-FOULE LUX 817 21.11 21.32
281 Tommi HARTONEN FIN 778 20.47 20.77
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BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    12:448

Heat 4
Erä 4

604 Abubaker EL TAWERGHI LBA 781 21.49
345 Marlon DEVONISH GBR 762 20.19 20.41
384 Tobias UNGER GER 793 20.20 20.20
513 Christopher WILLIAMS JAM 724 20.02 20.51
679 Olusoji A. FASUBA NGR 845 20.52 20.60

91 Basílio DE MORAES BRA 826 20.55 20.55
850 Matic OSOVNIKAR SLO 807 20.47 20.75
911 Darian FORBES TKS 848 21.49 21.49

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    12:528

Heat 5
Erä 5

493 Usain BOLT JAM 862 19.93 19.99
844 Oumar LOUM SEN 733 20.21 20.81
121 Béranger BOSSE CAF 854 21.19 21.19
481 Koura KABA FANTONI ITA 845 20.58 20.58
526 Shingo SUETSUGU JPN 806 20.03 20.55

56 Kristof BEYENS BEL 837 20.45 20.45
921 Kevon PIERRE TRI 828 20.47 20.47

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    13:008

Heat 6
Erä 6

984 Tyson GAY USA 822 19.93 19.93
340 Jaysuma SAIDY NDURE GAM 843 20.57 20.57
722 Marcin JEDRUSINSKI POL 814 20.31 20.82
785 Leigh JULIUS RSA 855 20.44 20.47
446 Paul HESSION IRL 836 20.61 20.95
897 Johan WISSMAN SWE 827 20.43 20.46
678 Uchenna EMEDOLU NGR 768 20.31 20.55

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    13:088

Heat 7
Erä 7

28 Daniel BATMAN AUS 811 20.44 20.44
488 Dion CRABBE IVB 772 20.30 21.21
983 Justin GATLIN USA 823 19.86 20.00
523 Shinji TAKAHIRA JPN 844 20.55 20.55
940 Dmytro HLUSHCHENKO UKR 815 20.75 20.79
752 Francis OBIKWELU POR 786 19.84 20.48
898 Mphelave DLAMIN SWZ 717 21.82
666 Guus HOOGMOED NED 818 20.58 20.58

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    13:168

Heat 8
Erä 8

50 Dominic DEMERITTE BAH 782 20.21 20.47
160 Joseph BATANGDON CMR 783 20.31 20.56
307 David ALERTE FRA 844 20.47 20.47

92 Bruno PACHECO BRA 835 20.54 20.57
648 Juan Pedro TOLEDO MEX 786 20.40 20.84

1030 Wallace SPEARMON USA 847 19.89 19.89
155 Yaozu YANG CHN 818 20.58 20.88
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

19.32WR Michael JOHNSON USA 28 Atlanta, GA1 Aug 1996
19.79CR Michael JOHNSON USA 27 Göteborg11 Aug 1995
19.89WL Wallace SPEARMON USA 20 London (CP)22 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Michael JOHNSON 1 Aug 9619.32 USA
Frank FREDERICKS 1 Aug 9619.68 NAM
Pietro MENNEA 12 Sep 7919.72 ITA
Michael MARSH 5 Aug 9219.73 USA
Carl LEWIS 19 Jun 8319.75 USA
Joe DELOACH 28 Sep 8819.75 USA
Ato BOLDON 13 Jul 9719.77 TRI
Shawn CRAWFORD 26 Aug 0419.79 USA
Tommie SMITH 16 Oct 6819.83 USA
Francis OBIKWELU 25 Aug 9919.84 NGR

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Wallace SPEARMON19.89 USA 22 Jul
Tyson GAY19.93 USA 9 Jun
Usain BOLT19.99 JAM 22 Jul
Justin GATLIN20.00 USA 11 Jun
Xavier CARTER20.02 USA 28 May
Shawn CRAWFORD20.12 USA 26 Jun
Christian MALCOLM20.15 GBR 19 Jun
Walter DIX20.18 USA 9 Jun
Tobias UNGER20.20 GER 3 Jul
Stéphane BUCKLAND20.28 MRI 15 Jun
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